V6OPS                                                             B. Liu
Internet-Draft                                                  S. Jiang
Intended status: Informational                       Huawei Technologies
Expires: February 18, 2017                                       X. Gong
                                                                 W. Wang
                                                         BUPT University
                                                                  E. Rey
                                                               ERNW GmbH

   The authors wish to acknowledge BNRC-BUPT (Broad Network Research
   Centre in Beijing University of Posts and Telecommunications) for
   their testing efforts.  Special thanks to Xudong Shi, Longyun Yuan
   and Xiaojian Xue for their extraordinary effort.
   Special thanks to Ron Bonica who made a lot of significant
   contribution to this draft, including draft editing and presentations
   which dramatically improved this work.
   The authors also wish to acknowledge Brian E Carpenter, Ran Atkinson,
   Mikael Abrahamsson, Tatuya Jinmei, Mark Andrews and Mark Smith for
   their helpful comments.
Liu, et al.             Expires February 18, 2017              [Page 10]
Internet-Draft       DHCPv6/SLAAC Interact Problems          August 2016
9.  References
9.1.  Normative References
   [RFC2460]  Deering, S. and R. Hinden, "Internet Protocol, Version 6
              (IPv6) Specification", RFC 2460, DOI 10.17487/RFC2460,
              December 1998, <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2460>.
   [RFC4443]  Conta, A., Deering, S., and M. Gupta, Ed., "Internet
              Control Message Protocol (ICMPv6) for the Internet
              Protocol Version 6 (IPv6) Specification", RFC 4443,
              DOI 10.17487/RFC4443, March 2006,
              <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc4443>.
   [RFC4861]  Narten, T., Nordmark, E., Simpson, W., and H. Soliman,
              "Neighbor Discovery for IP version 6 (IPv6)", RFC 4861,
              DOI 10.17487/RFC4861, September 2007,
              <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc4861>.
   [RFC4862]  Thomson, S., Narten, T., and T. Jinmei, "IPv6 Stateless
              Address Autoconfiguration", RFC 4862,
              DOI 10.17487/RFC4862, September 2007,
              <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc4862>.
   [RFC6106]  Jeong, J., Park, S., Beloeil, L., and S. Madanapalli,
              "IPv6 Router Advertisement Options for DNS Configuration",
RFC 6106, DOI 10.17487/RFC6106, November 2010,
              <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6106>.
9.2.  Informative References
   [RFC3315]  Droms, R., Ed., Bound, J., Volz, B., Lemon, T., Perkins,
              C., and M. Carney, "Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol
              for IPv6 (DHCPv6)", RFC 3315, DOI 10.17487/RFC3315, July
              2003, <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc3315>.
   [RFC3736]  Droms, R., "Stateless Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol
              (DHCP) Service for IPv6", RFC 3736, DOI 10.17487/RFC3736,
              April 2004, <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc3736>.
   [RFC6879]  Jiang, S., Liu, B., and B. Carpenter, "IPv6 Enterprise
              Network Renumbering Scenarios, Considerations, and
              Methods", RFC 6879, DOI 10.17487/RFC6879, February 2013,
              <http://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6879>.